
NIT No.:- 03 {2018-1-9)/R -l PS

Sealed Tenders are invited from the

same/similar nature / type of supply/ works

RAMPURHAT-I PANCHAYAT SAMITY
P.O. - RAMPURHAT, DIST-BIRBHUM

NOrCllIVtTlNG TENpER
DATE:- 10 / 08 I 2018

bonafied, reliable and resourceful SuppliersAlVork Contractors having experience and credential for

as follows:

sl.

No.

Name of Work Approximate
Estimated

cost (Rs.)

Earnest

Money
(Rs)

Cost of
Tender

Form {Rs.)

credential
50% similar

tvDe of Work

Time for
completion

of work

FUND:- Ownfund
1. Renovation of Sanitary & Plumbing Work at Rampurhat - | Dev.

Office under Rampurhat -l Panchayat Samity 22840.00 457.00 200.00 DO L5 Davs

z Construction of PCC Road & Drain from Sundipur Pitch Road to
H/o- Ejajul at vill. Sundipur under Kusumba GP 136000.00 2720.oo 200.00 15 Days

FUND BEUP (2016-17)
3 Culvert including road from Joyrampur Durgamandir to

Joyrampur LC.D.S. School at Joyrampur under Kharun GP 100000.00 2000.00 200.00 DO L5 Davs

Location of Site:- Rampurhat-l Panchayat Samity Building,

1. LastdateofApplication:On 24/08 /20J-8 Uptol:00 P.M.

2. Date of puchasing of Tender Form: On 28 / 08 /2OtB Up to 4:00 P,M.

3. Date of receiving of Tender Form: On 29 / 08 /2018 Up to 2:00 P.M

4. a) By registered post, N.l.T No. must be super scribed on top of the envelop.

5. b) By courier service, N.l.T No. must be superscribed on top of the envelop,

6. Date and time of opening of Tender Paper : On 29 / OB /201.8 at 3:00 p.m.

Executive Officer
Rampurhat - | Panchayat Samity

Rampurhat, Birbhum
TE3rvs ANp CONpTTtON

1. Intending Tenders will have to produce valid up to date attested copy of Income Tax return, PAN Card, CST NO (if any), Profession Tax Certificate,
Credential Certificate (Last three years) etc. along with the applicatlon those will not be returned.

z l.T, GST & Construction Cess will be deducted as per Government Rule.

3. "The tenders must deposit the earnest money in Bank Draft in favour of the undersigned.

4 The rate quoted should be inclusive of all taxes, loading, unloading, royalty, stacking etc.
5 TendersmustbesealedandtheTenderersmustfulfillthenormsandconditions.ThenameoftheworkmustbesuperscribedonthebodyoftheTender

Cover.

6. The intending Teqjerers must satisfy themselves about the site condition so that no extra conveyance will rise in future.
7. The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason what so ever.
8. Tender paper must be purchased and to be dropped by the selected applicant, otherwise Tender Paper will hot be issued in favour of him in future,
9 Work Order will be issued after placement of fund.

Memo No.:- 1408 /l{€I/ R - I p.s. DATE? rc / 08 / 20rB
Copv forwarded for information and necessarv action to :

L The District Magistrate, Suri, Birbhum.

2 The Sub-Divisional Officer, Rampurhat.

3 The DlO, NIC, Birbhum with a request to upload this NIT in the Birbhum District's Website.
4 Sabhapati, Rampurhat - I P.S.

5 Karmadhakshya P.K.O.P.S.S., Rampurhat - | P.S.

6 A/c Cum-H/C of this Office,

7 All S.A.E. Rampurhat - I P.S.

8 Office Notice Board.

Executive Officer
Rampurhat - | Panchayat Samity

Rampdrhat, Birbhum

D:\Tender\N lT\2018-19\NOTICE_2018_19


